
USA Conferences - 2017 NBL STANDINGS

SPARRING - Teams SPARRING - Teams SPARRING - Teams

11/16/17

 (See other Countries as Posted) Important: to use the seeding for SG there must be two of the same team  members used at each of
the conferences and events entered.

N-122 Boys’ 9-11, 12-14, 15-17 (m)

AMERICA WEST
1 18Seronio- Bonifacio, Contreras,vc

2 16Pro Csk- Lopez, Alamilla, Leonor

CANAM
1 34Grand Slam- W Culver, D Waller

2 20United- Mueck, Dalton, Welch

3 18Cafc- N Robinson, T Spence

4 14Ptko- D Pettway, L Price

WESTERN PACIFIC
1 18Seronio- Bonifacio, Contreras, Vc

2 16Beast- Glasper, Brown, Garza

2 16Pro Csk- Lopez, Alamilla, Leonor

4 14Ptko3- Robinson, Mancillas, Ra

Bayou
1 13Ptko- D Pettway, L Price

Bluegrass
1 10Tko Erie- Hendricks, Jameel, Con

2 8Team Hybrid 

Blueridge
1 28Cafc- N Robinson, T Spence

2 22Grand Slam- W Culver, D Waller

3 20United- Mueck, Dalton, Welch

4 8Grand Slam 2- Lawson, Newbold,

Cowboy
1 16Beast- Glasper, Brown, Garza

2 14Ptko3- Robinson, Mancillas, Ra

3 10Ptko- D Pettway, L Price

Dixie
1 14Unity- Fowler, Robinson, Besar

2 12Grand Slam- W Culver, D Waller

Gulf Coast
1 14Ptko- D Pettway, L Price

2 12Grand Slam- W Culver, D Waller

Northwest
1 18Seronio- Bonifacio, Contreras, Vc

2 16Pro Csk- Lopez, Alamilla, Leonor

Texas Gold
1 13Alchemy- Torres, Aviles, Rubacalv

2 11Zain 

3 9Dojo- Alvarez, Arrieta, Castill

N-123 Girls’  9-11, 12-14, 15-17 (f)

AMERICA WEST
1 18Seronio- Campos, Cullen, Seroni

CANAM
1 22Efk - V Austin, A Fleshman

2 20Bsm- Culver, Chase

3 18Fsk- Mabee, Wolaniuk, Wolan

WESTERN PACIFIC
1 18Seronio- Campos, Cullen, Seroni

Bayou
1 13Mbs- Hathorn, Burgess, Hall

Blueridge
1 22Efk - V Austin, A Fleshman

2 20Bsm- Culver, Chase

3 18Fsk- Mabee, Wolaniuk, Wolan

4 10Efk- V Austin, A Fleshman

Cowboy
1 10Zen- Dodds, Tindell, Ibarra

Gulf Coast
1 12No Limits Aia- Jones, Loveland,

2 10No Limits Hbc- Furman, Kiley,

Northwest
1 18Seronio- Campos, Cullen, Seroni
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N-124 Men’s 18+, 18+, 18+ (m)

AMERICA WEST
1 18Loa- Amba, Lamas, Crowley

CANAM
1 22Easy Money- Walker, Thomas,

2 20Ktoc- Williams, Hopper, Robert

3 18Unity- Ramos, Brandes, Green

4 16Wkf- George, Horwege, Haym

5 14Hicks- Hicks, George, Holmes

WESTERN PACIFIC
1 18Loa- Amba, Lamas, Crowley

2 16Alchemy- Hernandez,godinez, Ru

2 16Fkp- Hicks, George

4 14Gipsy- Hicks, Lee, Robinson

5 12Velocity- Araujo, Walker, Robinso

Bayou
1 13Wheeles- K Robbins, Trent

2 11Ptko- Alexander, Canales, Pet

Blueridge
1 22Easy Money- Walker, Thomas,

2 20Ktoc- Williams, Hopper, Robert

3 18Unity- Ramos, Brandes, Green

4 16Wkf- George, Horwege, Haym

Cowboy
1 16Fkp- Hicks, George

2 14Gipsy- Lopez, Moreno, Turner

3 12Velocity- Araujo, Walker, Robinso

Golden Gate
1 12Proper- Arceo, Salientes, Arceo

2 10Premier Elite- Magana, Pallen,

3 8Old School- Alder, Alexander,

4 6Gmaa- Garza, Gonzales, Guido

Gulf Coast
1 14Hicks- Hicks, George, Holmes

2 12Wheeles- K Robbins, Trent

Northwest
1 18Loa- Amba, Lamas, Crowley

Sagebrush
1 16Alchemy- Hernandez,godinez, Ru

Texas Gold
1 13Fla- Hicks, Lee, Robinson

2 11Dojo- Borrego, Castaneda, Lu

N-125 Combined 18+ (m), 18+ (f),

AMERICA WEST
1 18Seronio- Seronio, Mendoza, Bon

2 16Atl- Exley, Exley

CANAM
1 30Atl- Exley, Exley

2 22Wla- Walker, Lacy, Java

3 20Jpm- Dawson, Thornton, Sim

4 14Fight Line- Hicks, Holmes,

WESTERN PACIFIC
1 28Atl- Exley, Exley

2 18Seronio- Seronio, Mendoza, Bon

3 16Fla- Hicks, Thompson, Rob

4 14Velocity- Mejia, Walker, Araujo

Bayou
1 13Don T Panic- Wheeles, Godfrey,

Blueridge
1 41Atl- Exley, Exley, Law

2 22Wla- Walker, Lacy, Java

3 20Jpm- Dawson, Thornton, Sim

Cowboy
1 16Fla- Hicks, Thompson, Rob

2 14Velocity- Mejia, Walker, Araujo

3 12Atl- Exley, Exley

Gulf Coast
1 14Fight Line- Hicks, Holmes,

2 12Atl- Exley, Exley

Northwest
1 18Seronio- Seronio, Mendoza, Bon

2 16Atl- Exley, Exley
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